POSIZIONE COGNOME E NOME

O~NO O WNEPE

GHIRARDINI MAURA
UGOLOTTI CRISTINA
RAGAZZI ANNA

RENGA MICHELA

KREZU SVITLANA
LAUDAZI ANNA CRISTINA
MERZI DANIELA
BERTERAME VINCENZA
REGGIANINI MICHELE
SUBELLATI LAURA

DI BIASE TIZIANA
D'ANTONIO SABINA MARIA
CERUTI PAOLA

BELLI MAURA
SCAGLIONE SILVIA
NIGRO GIOVANNA
LOMORO MARIA ILDE
OCCHIONERO RAFFAELLA
NERI ROBERTA
RAIMONDI CATIA
PODDA LORETTA

DI TULLIO SONIA
MANFERDINI MARTINA
SIRUGO RINA

RADINO PAOLA

BUIUC FLORIN

LA PENNA ERSILIA
SABOLOVA' MONIKA
CORRADINI NICOLETTA
KOLICENKO NATALJA
IACCHERI TIZIANA
STRAMBI ILARIA
GRAPPI ANNALISA
COCCO RICCARDO
NANNI GRETA

DAVOLIO MARZIA
TARNAI SARA

ALMONTE HANS YASMINA
CAIAZZA DOMENICO
CANADEA ANTONIO
SCIALDONE CARMELINA
BIANCO ROSANGELA
AGUZZOLI LARA
COPPOLA ANNA
TEBANO FRANCA
NUTRICATI ELEONORA
FAGGION ALESSIA
GALLUCCI TERESA
TEMPONE ANNALISA
RUSSO ROSA

BIGI CRISTINA
SANTILLO GIOVANNI
DESTRO FIORE NADA
PROVINZANO ANNALENA
RICCHETTI MARIALUISA
SERGIO ANGELO
GUERZONI DANIELA
FRACASSO FRANCESCA
VACCARI LAURA

TPV T T O DO DV O T OV O DT T DO T O T T T DO T ODTO DT O T OT O DT O DT T ODTOTOTDTOTTOTTDDTTDO

PUN.TOT

64,950
63,560
62,550
59,700
59,000
58,700
58,150
57,750
57,400
57,087
56,045
56,000
55,950
55,500
55,292
55,250
54,950
54,400
54,015
54,005
54,000
54,000
53,900
53,800
53,775
53,500
53,500
53,400
53,400
53,300
53,250
53,100
53,025
53,010
53,000
52,600
52,450
52,350
52,210
52,200
52,100
51,890
51,850
51,805
51,650
51,600
51,555
51,545
51,525
51,500
51,350
51,250
51,250
51,005
51,005
51,000
51,000
50,950
50,800

CON RISERVA



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

RAGNI ERIKA
ALBERTO ANITA
PASCA LUIGI

SAMMARTANO PAOLA SMERALDA

MANCINI GIANCARLA
SIMONTE GIUSEPPE
BENASSI BARBARA
ONNIS PAOLA
GUGLIELMI VALENTINA
LONGOBARDO LUCA
MOTTI MONICA

DI BENEDETTO MARCO
FORTUNA CHIARA
ALBANESE FRANCESCO
MAISTO SANDRA
FERRETTI SERENA
GUGLIELMI GIADA
MELCARNE LUCIO
FINAVERA EVA
ACCARDO PROVVIDENZA
SCARPATO CARMELA
VACCARO VITA
MANCUSO CARMELA
BIANCHETTI LORENZO
CHITI ENZA

DI MASCIO ELENA
VERRICO ENRICO
RUSSO UMBERTO
MORISI FRANCESCA
GRIMALDI ROSSANA
CONSTANTIN MARCELA
PUTIGNANO ROSMARI'
BARBATO GIUSEPPE
FORNARO NUNZIATA
IANNONE LILIANA
CAPUTO PAOLA
PALERMO SALVATORE
CARDELLI SABRINA
ALU' ALBERTO

CUOGHI DEANNA
SARCINA RAFFAELLA RITA
CARPINELLI ALBERTINA
GARGIULO LUIGIA
CALANDRELLI BRUNELLA
PARENTE ANNAMARIA
TALARICO AGOSTINO
CONFORTINO MARIA
STRONATI LAURA
AMBROSECCHIA SIMONE

RIZZUTI MARIA CONCETTA

NANOBASVILI NINO
MASONI MICOL
D'AMBROSIO VITTORIANA
GIORDANO CARMELA
VIRGA MARIA
PALMENTIERI GIOVANNI
RUNCO ANELLO
CIRAULO ELISABETTA
ABBRESCIA LUIGI
BRUNO GIUSEPPINA
BARBETTA EMANUELA

CTOTT T T O T O DV O VT O T O DO T TO T O T O DT O T O DT O DT T DO T O T O DT O T OTT O DT ODTOTODTTDTOTTD

50,750
50,750
50,700
50,700
50,605
50,600
50,500
50,500
50,400
50,300
50,200
50,100
50,015
50,000
49,905
49,865
49,800
49,750
49,750
49,750
49,705
49,650
49,600
49,505
49,505
49,500
49,500
49,500
49,500
49,260
49,250
49,250
49,210
49,200
49,100
49,070
49,000
49,000
48,750
48,750
48,700
48,700
48,700
48,650
48,550
48,500
48,260
48,255
48,050
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
47,950
47,910
47,830
47,810
47,775
47,750
47,500



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

CANGIALOSI FABIO
PALMIERO RAFFAELE
BOGDANOVIC VERA
GENTILE ANTONELLA
MESSINA PIETRO
TIRELLI VALERIA
MEZZO ERASMO
MONACO TIZIANA
GIULIANA MARIA FRANCESCA
RUMEO GIUSEPPA
GIANNONI BARBARA
ANGILELLA GIORGIA
DUMITRU ANISOARA
OLLA ANNA

SACCO FILIPPINA
DAMIANO MARIA

PAOLI CRISTIANA
DELLA PINA MANUELA
PIERUCCIONI PATRIZIA
GENTILE ROBERTO
BORCIANI PRISCA
CALVAGNA RINO
CIANO MIRIAM
CARACOGLIA SALVATORE
MENOZZI MARINA
GAGLIARDI ANDREA
ZELEK WANDA MARIA
TREMANTE VALERIA
FERRIANI STEFANIA

DI FEBO MARIA

PONTI ANTONIETTA
PASTORE ALESSANDRO GERARDO
AMATI IRENE

MELIS ENRICA

MATEI GABRIELA
TORRISI DANIELA
ZANNI ANNALISA
GRIMALDI ANGELA
MANNARA ANNA MARIA
MATEI ROXANA
NAVARRA PAOLO
CANNETO BARBARA
LANZA GIUSEPPE
PEPE LUCIA

ZAPPIERI CLAUDIO
GRILLO CRISTIAN
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ CONSUELO
CATTABRIGA SIMONA
MAIONE ANNA
TAMMARO GIUSEPPINA
SALIS TIZIANA
D'ALESSIO MARIO
FORMAGGI ELISA
PEZZANI LARA
INFANTINO ANNA
BUFFAGNI CRISTIANA
LUGLIO FABIO

LUPINI PAOLA

MATTEI ISABELLA
KUJUNDZIC DINKA
MARINO MARIA

CTTOTTOT O DV OC T OCT T O DO O VTO T O T O DD O T UV O DT T DO T O T O D DO T OT O DT OTDTDODTOTTTDTOTTD

47,500
47,500
47,405
47,300
47,250
47,250
47,250
47,100
47,060
47,050
47,000
47,000
47,000
47,000
46,750
46,750
46,750
46,720
46,500
46,500
46,500
46,500
46,500
46,450
46,320
46,300
46,270
46,250
46,250
46,250
46,250
46,170
46,105
46,100
46,000
46,000
45,967
45,850
45,835
45,800
45,755
45,750
45,700
45,605
45,600
45,550
45,550
45,510
45,500
45,500
45,500
45,500
45,400
45,400
45,400
45,100
45,010
45,010
45,000
45,000
45,000

CON RISERVA



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

*** g parita di punteggio si applicano le precedenze di legge

BALESTRIERI MARIA

LARI SILVIA

GRECO CARMELO
GAROFALO FORTUNATA
TORTORA SALVATORE
RADOGNA ANNAMARIA
MONTANARO MICHELE
AIELLO ANTONELLA
SENATORE LILIANA
ORLANDO GIUSEPPE
PERONE PASQUALINA
INCERTI MICHELA
LANZUISE STEFANIA
RACALBUTO ROSARIO GIOACHINO
ZELANO MARIA GRAZIA
ZANNI PAOLA

ANDREINI LETIZIA
MONTERMINI ELISABETTA
PEZZULLO VINCENZO
DANCZURA JOANNA MARIA
DEL ZOTTO LISA

TOSUNI ADENISA

PASINI SABINA

TAGLIA SILVIA

LAPADULA MARIA
ARCIERI GIROLAMO
ANTONAZ MARGHERITA
VALENTINO PASQUA
MONTRUCCOLI ROSSANA
INTORRE VALENTINA
FIORINI SIMONA

FARACI FABRIZIO
FELLICO BIAGIO

MONTI MARCO

VIOLANTE CARMINE

COTTTOTOTDVTOT T T ODOT DT OTOTODDTOCTOTTOTDTTD

45,000
45,000
45,000
45,000
45,000
45,000
44,770
44,750
44,750
44,655
44,600
44,505
44,500
44,500
44,500
44,500
44,500
44,350
44,315
44,250
44,200
44,010
44,000
44,000
43,750
43,750
43,500
43,500
43,500
43,500
43,305
43,250
43,000
43,000
42,955

CON RISERVA



